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	5
	6
	%

	7
	%
	表2：满意度调查表
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	指标
	单位
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	调查人数
	调查
	方式
	%
	95
	96
	2000
	问卷
	调查
	%
	91
	91.4
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	问卷
	调查
	%
	91
	93
	1000
	问卷
	调查
	%
	91
	92.7
	500
	问卷
	调查
	%
	91
	91
	500
	问卷
	调查
	%
	91
	93.1
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	问卷
	调查
	%
	98.00
	98
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	调查
	%
	94.00
	96
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	调查
	%
	96
	96
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	问卷
	调查
	%
	96
	96.2
	200
	问卷
	调查
	%
	100
	99
	100
	问卷
	调查
	%
	100
	95
	1000
	电话
	调查
	表3：教学资源表

	序号
	指标
	单位
	2024年
	2025年
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	表4：服务贡献表

	序号
	指标
	单位
	2024年
	2025年
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5 
	6
	7
	8
	9
	表5：国际影响表

	序号
	指标
	单位
	2024年
	2025年
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	序号
	指标
	单位
	2024年
	2025年


